
Officiants

Ceremony Music
Millennium Music- Kathleen | 860.392.9188 | kathycello@comcast.net
O'Brien Strings- Kate | 203.632.1098 | www.obrienstrings.com

DJs
After Hours DJ Entertainment- Sal | 860.670.6182  | sal@aheofne.com
Local Motion- Geoff | 203.468.6684 | www.localmotionent.com 
Jeff Ladd DJ Plus | 860.667.7798 | jeff@jeffladddjplus.com
Jock in the Box Entertainment | 203.235.0000 | www.jockinthebox.com

Bands
Clark Eno Orchestra | 203.748.4119 | www.clarkenoorchestra.com
Groovin' You & Beantown | 978.256.0360 | www.wilsonstevens.com
ETA Music | 203.226.1616 | www.etamusic.com | susan@etamusic.com

Sal Fiore | 860.745.9417  | salnyyank1@me.com
Sarah Sullivan | 860.329.5901  | sarahsullivanweddings.com
Father Bruce Douglas | 860.930.5861 | frbruce824@gmail.com

Music

Beauty

Preferred ProfessionalsPreferred Professionals

Beauty Entourage | 860.500.1657 | www.beautyentourage.com
Rhenium Salon & Spa | 860.651.3535 | rheniumsalonandspa.com

mailto:salnyyank1@me.com
mailto:frbruce824@gmail.com


Photo & Video

Florists
The Harwinton Florist- Chris | 860.352.2034 | www.theharwintonflorist.com
Flowers by Danielle | 203.445.0600 | www.flowersbydanielle.com
Amberworks Floral Designs | 860.788.2056 | www.amberworksfloral.com
CV Custom Creations | 860.292.0706 | www.cvcustomcreations.com
Country Girl Collections- Anna | 860.324.8121 | countrygirlcollections.anna@gmail.com

Decor
Flawless Functions CT | flawlessfunctionsCT@gmail.com | @flawless_functions_CT

Design

Photographers
Luke Wayne | 760.815.5090 | www.lukewayne.com
J. Benson Photography | 860.634.8747 | www.jbensonphotography.com
Tony Spinelli | 860.214.6779 | www.tonyspinelliphotography.com
Nick Rezendes | 860.803.7070 | www.nickrezendes.com
Prestige Barkley | 203.377.6605 | www.prestigebarkley.com

Videographers
MV Film Productions | 203.676.3485 | matt@mvfilmproductions.com
Digital Wave- Chad Whelan | 203.823.0940. www.chadwhelan.com
Fran Gagnon Films | 860.214.4552 | www.gagnonfilms.com

Photobooth
After Hours Entertainment | 860.670.6182 | www.aheofne.com



Accomodations

Abigail's Grille & Wine Bar | 860.264.1580 | www.abigailsgrill.com
Soma Grille | 860.217.0937 | www.somagrille.com
Millwright's Restaurant | 860.651.5500 | www.millwrightsrestaurant.com
Metro Bis at the Ensign House | 860.651.1908 | www.metrobis.com
Sparrow | 860.999.9110 | www.sparrowpizzabar.com
Wood n' Tap Farmington | 860.773.6736 | www.woodntap.com

Rhearsal Dinner

Hotels
Simsbury Inn*- Jeanine | 860.651.5700 | jeanine@classichotelsofct.com
Avon Old Farms Hotel* | 860.677.1651 | www.avonoldfarmshotel.com
1820 House* | 860.658.7658 | www.simsbury1820house.com
Delamar West Hartford | 860.937.2500 | www.delamar.com/west-hartford
Goodwin Hotel | 860.246.1881 | www.goodwinhartford.com

Transportation
Premier Limo | 860.828.9111 | www.premierlimo.net
Gateway Limo | 203.753.5466 | gatewaylimos.com
Post Road Stages | 860.644.1531 | www.postroadstages.com
*Shutte service available through hotel

Speciality

         AV
        Shoreline AV | 860.254.5900 | www.shorelineav.com
     Audio & Media Solutions- Mike | 860.643.9407 | www.audiomediasolutions.net

Cigar Station
Big Buddha Cigar | 203.304.1857 | www.bigbuddhacigar.com
CT Cigar Company | 203.425.9668 | www.ctcigarco.com | info@ctcigarco.com


